
DATE	 DAY	 SHIP	 CRUISE LINE
April 7, 2020	 Tuesday	 Amadea	 G&P
April 24, 2020	 Friday	 Zaandam 	 Holland America
May 10, 2020	 Sunday	 Summit 	 Celebrity Cruise Lines
May 19, 2020	 Tuesday	 Empress OTS	 Royal Caribbean
May 26, 2020	 Tuesday	 Empress OTS	 Royal Caribbean
May 29, 2020	 Friday	 NCL Pearl 	 Norwegian
June 2, 2020	 Tuesday	 Empress OTS	 Royal Caribbean
June 5, 2020	 Friday	 NCL Pearl 	 Norwegian
June 7, 2020	 Sunday	 Summit 	 Celebrity Cruise Lines
June 12, 2020	 Friday	 NCL Pearl 	 Norwegian
Jun 19, 2020	 Friday	 NCL Pearl 	 Norwegian
June 23, 2020	 Tuesday	 Empress OTS	 Royal Caribbean
July 4, 2020	 Saturday	 Summit 	 Celebrity Cruise Lines
July 6, 2020	 Monday	 Summit 	 Celebrity Cruise Lines
July 7, 2020	 Tuesday	 Empress OTS	 Royal Caribbean
July 13, 2020	 Monday	 Summit 	 Celebrity Cruise Lines
July 20, 2020	 Monday	 Summit 	 Celebrity Cruise Lines
July 28, 2020	 Tuesday	 Empress OTS	 Royal Caribbean
July 30, 2020	 Thursday	 Caribbean Princess 	 Princess
August 1, 2020	 Saturday	 Summit 	 Celebrity Cruise Lines
August 4, 2020	 Tuesday	 Empress OTS	 Royal Caribbean
August 11, 2020	 Tuesday	 Empress OTS	 Royal Caribbean
August 16, 2020	 Sunday	 Insignia 	 Oceania
August 25, 2020	 Tuesday	 Empress OTS	 Royal Caribbean
August 30, 2020	 Sunday	 NCL Pearl 	 Norwegian
September 3, 2020	 Thursday	 Caribbean Princess 	 Princess
September 3, 2020	 Thursday	 NCL Gem 	 Norwegian
September 12, 2020	 Saturday	 Queen Mary 2	 Cunard
September 14, 2020	 Monday	 Norwegian Breakaway	 Intercruise
September 18, 2020	 Friday	 Crystal Serenity	 G&P
September 18, 2020	 Friday	 NCL Pearl 	 Norwegian
September 19, 2020	 Saturday	 Roald Amundsen	 Inchcape
September 20, 2020	 Sunday	 NCL Pearl 	 Norwegian
September 20, 2020	 Sunday	 Sky Princess 	 Princess
September 21, 2020	 Monday	 Arcadia 	 P&O Cruises
September 21, 2020	 Monday	 Crystal Serenity	 G&P
September 23, 2020	 Wednesday	 Caribbean Princess 	 Princess
September 24, 2020	 Thursday	 Fram	 Inchcape
September 25, 2020	 Friday	 Silver Whisper 	 Silver Sea
September 25, 2020	 Friday	 Insignia 	 Intercruise
September 27, 2020	 Sunday	 Insignia 	 Oceania
September 27, 2020	 Sunday	 Sky Princess 	 Princess
October 4, 2020	 Sunday	 Amsterdam 	 Holland America
October 4, 2020	 Sunday	 Sky Princess 	 Princess
October 5, 2020	 Monday	 Crystal Serenity	 G&P
October 7, 2020	 Wednesday	 Crystal Serenity	 G&P
October 7, 2020	 Wednesday	 Navigator 	 Regent Cruise Lines
October 9, 2020	 Friday	 Navigator 	 Regent Cruise Lines
October 9, 2020	 Friday	 NCL Pearl 	 Norwegian
October 10, 2020	 Saturday	 Queen Mary 2 	 Cunard
October 10, 2020	 Saturday	 Norwegian Breakaway	 Intercruise
October 11, 2020	 Sunday	 Sky Princess 	 Princess
October 13, 2020	 Tuesday	 Caribbean Princess 	 Princess
October 14, 2020	 Wednesday	 Zuiderdam 	 Holland America
October 14, 2020	 Wednesday	 Viking Star	 SMS Inter.
October 15, 2020	 Thursday	 Silver Whisper 	 Intercruise
October 15, 2020	 Thursday	 Insignia 	 Oceania
October 17, 2020	 Saturday	 Insignia 	 Oceania
October 17, 2020	 Saturday	 Silver Whisper 	 Silver Sea 
October 18, 2020	 Sunday	 Amadea 	 Amadea Shipping
October 18, 2020	 Sunday	 Sky Princess 	 G&P
October 21, 2020	 Wednesday	 Crystal Serenity	 G&P
October 23, 2020	 Friday	 Crystal Serenity	 G&P
October 25, 2020	 Sunday	 Sky Princess 	 Princess
October 27, 2020	 Tuesday	 Zaandam 	 Holland America
October 28, 2020	 Wednesday	 Azora	 Intercruise
October 29, 2020	 Thursday	 Azora	 Intercruise
October 31, 2020	 Saturday	 Caribbean Princess 	 Princess
November 2, 2020	 Monday	 Seabourn Quest 	 Seabourn
November 3, 2020	 Tuesday	 Insignia 	 Oceania
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